
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

453 

504 

569 

499 

430 

555 

531 

Name 

Marcus Lee Marker 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Kevin Day 

Mohammed Matar Al Shamsi 

Sanad  Al Rawahi 

Anthony Hogg 

Kyle Blockley 

Class 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

9:52.756 

9:57.664 

9:57.946 

9:58.182 

9:53.288 

2:35.946 

2:36.307 

Diff 

4.908 

5.190 

5.426 

0.532 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

4.376 

0.282 

0.236 

0.532 

8 Laps 

0.361 

Best Tm 

54.506 

54.718 

54.746 

54.611 

53.927 

57.839 

58.584 

In Lap 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

1 

1 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#430 - 3 pos penalty - Pushing & gaining advantage SR 12E 

Margin of Victory 

4.908 

Avg. Speed 

74.884 

Best Lap Tm 

53.927 

Best Speed 

91.457 

Best Lap by 

430 - Sanad  Al Rawahi 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 13 
UAE RMC 2016-17 ROUND 13 

Heat 2 DD2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:00:10 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

07/04/2017 02:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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